
 2022 PVLL AAA MINOR SCHEDULE
Away Team Home Team Day Date Start Time Location Field
T&B Sports (PALL) Native Sons (PALL) Saturday 03/05/2022 11:00 AM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Petaluma Mechanical Inc (PALL) Aftertec Adv. Imaging (PALL) Saturday 03/05/2022 11:00 AM Lucchesi Park Kenneally Field
Sky Unlimited Law (PALL) Pacific Coast Tile (PALL) Saturday 03/05/2022 2:00 PM Lucchesi Park Kenneally Field
La Azteca Athletic Edge Saturday 03/05/2022 4:00 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Native Sons (PALL) La Azteca Monday 03/07/2022 4:30 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Sky Unlimited Law (PALL) T&B Sports (PALL) Thursday 03/10/2022 4:30 PM Lucchesi Park Kenneally Field
Pacific Coast Tile (PALL) Petaluma Mechanical Inc (PALL) Thursday 03/10/2022 5:30 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Athletic Edge Aftertec Adv. Imaging (PALL) Friday 03/11/2022 4:30 PM Lucchesi Park Kenneally Field
La Azteca Sky Unlimited Law (PALL) Saturday 03/12/2022 9:00 AM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Aftertec Adv. Imaging (PALL) Native Sons (PALL) Saturday 03/12/2022 11:30 AM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Petaluma Mechanical Inc (PALL) Athletic Edge Saturday 03/12/2022 3:00 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Pacific Coast Tile (PALL) T&B Sports (PALL) Saturday 03/12/2022 4:45 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Pacific Coast Tile (PALL) Athletic Edge Monday 03/14/2022 5:00 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
T&B Sports (PALL) Aftertec Adv. Imaging (PALL) Thursday 03/17/2022 5:00 PM Lucchesi Park Kenneally Field
La Azteca Petaluma Mechanical Inc (PALL) Thursday 03/17/2022 5:30 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Sky Unlimited Law (PALL) Native Sons (PALL) Friday 03/18/2022 5:00 PM Lucchesi Park Kenneally Field
Aftertec Adv. Imaging (PALL) Pacific Coast Tile (PALL) Saturday 03/19/2022 9:00 AM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Native Sons (PALL) Petaluma Mechanical Inc (PALL) Saturday 03/19/2022 11:30 AM Lucchesi Park Major Field
T&B Sports (PALL) La Azteca Saturday 03/19/2022 3:00 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Athletic Edge Sky Unlimited Law (PALL) Saturday 03/19/2022 4:45 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Native Sons (PALL) Athletic Edge Monday 03/21/2022 5:00 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
La Azteca Pacific Coast Tile (PALL) Thursday 03/24/2022 5:00 PM Lucchesi Park Kenneally Field
Aftertec Adv. Imaging (PALL) Sky Unlimited Law (PALL) Thursday 03/24/2022 5:30 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
T&B Sports (PALL) Petaluma Mechanical Inc (PALL) Friday 03/25/2022 5:00 PM Lucchesi Park Kenneally Field
Athletic Edge T&B Sports (PALL) Saturday 03/26/2022 9:00 AM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Aftertec Adv. Imaging (PALL) La Azteca Saturday 03/26/2022 3:00 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Native Sons (PALL) Pacific Coast Tile (PALL) Saturday 03/26/2022 4:45 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Petaluma Mechanical Inc (PALL) Sky Unlimited Law (PALL) Saturday 03/26/2022 7:30 PM Lucchesi Park Major Field
Breen Wealth Mgmt. (PNLL) Rick Warner Real Estate (PNLL) Saturday 04/02/2022 11:45 AM Carter Field Minors Field
La Azteca Athletic Edge Monday 04/04/2022 5:15 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Vicci Moto (PNLL) Zarcos Electrical (PNLL) Monday 04/04/2022 5:15 PM Carter Field Minors Field
Studio 101 (PNLL) Ray's Deli (PNLL) Tuesday 04/05/2022 5:15 PM Carter Field Minors Field
Athletic Edge Beels Soper LLP (PNLL) Thursday 04/07/2022 5:15 PM Carter Field Minors Field
Zarcos Electrical (PNLL) Studio 101 (PNLL) Saturday 04/09/2022 9:00 AM Carter Field Minors Field
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 2022 PVLL AAA MINOR SCHEDULE
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Beels Soper LLP (PNLL) Ray's Deli (PNLL) Saturday 04/09/2022 11:15 AM Carter Field Minors Field
Rick Warner Real Estate (PNLL) La Azteca Saturday 04/09/2022 3:00 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Ray's Deli (PNLL) La Azteca Monday 04/11/2022 5:15 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Zarcos Electrical (PNLL) Beels Soper LLP (PNLL) Monday 04/11/2022 5:15 PM Carter Field Majors Field
Breen Wealth Mgmt. (PNLL) Studio 101 (PNLL) Monday 04/11/2022 5:15 PM Carter Field Minors Field
Athletic Edge Rick Warner Real Estate (PNLL) Tuesday 04/12/2022 5:15 PM Carter Field Minors Field
Vicci Moto (PNLL) Ray's Deli (PNLL) Thursday 04/14/2022 5:15 PM Carter Field Minors Field
Beels Soper LLP (PNLL) Breen Wealth Mgmt. (PNLL) Saturday 04/16/2022 9:00 AM Carter Field Minors Field
Rick Warner Real Estate (PNLL) Vicci Moto (PNLL) Saturday 04/16/2022 9:00 AM Carter Field Majors Field
Studio 101 (PNLL) Athletic Edge Saturday 04/16/2022 3:00 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Ray's Deli (PNLL) Athletic Edge Monday 04/18/2022 5:15 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
La Azteca Vicci Moto (PNLL) Monday 04/18/2022 5:15 PM Carter Field Majors Field
Beels Soper LLP (PNLL) Studio 101 (PNLL) Monday 04/18/2022 5:15 PM Carter Field Minors Field
Rick Warner Real Estate (PNLL) Zarcos Electrical (PNLL) Tuesday 04/19/2022 5:15 PM Carter Field Minors Field
Athletic Edge Breen Wealth Mgmt. (PNLL) Thursday 04/21/2022 5:30 PM Carter Field Minors Field
Studio 101 (PNLL) La Azteca Monday 04/25/2022 5:30 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Breen Wealth Mgmt. (PNLL) Zarcos Electrical (PNLL) Monday 04/25/2022 5:30 PM Carter Field Majors Field
Athletic Edge Vicci Moto (PNLL) Monday 04/25/2022 5:30 PM Carter Field Minors Field
Beels Soper LLP (PNLL) Rick Warner Real Estate (PNLL) Tuesday 04/26/2022 5:30 PM Carter Field Minors Field
Vicci Moto (PNLL) Studio 101 (PNLL) Friday 04/29/2022 5:30 PM Carter Field Majors Field
Ray's Deli (PNLL) Breen Wealth Mgmt. (PNLL) Saturday 04/30/2022 9:00 AM Carter Field Majors Field
La Azteca Beels Soper LLP (PNLL) Saturday 04/30/2022 9:00 AM Carter Field Minors Field
Zarcos Electrical (PNLL) Athletic Edge Saturday 04/30/2022 3:00 PM McDowell Park Murphy Field
Breen Wealth Mgmt. (PNLL) La Azteca Monday 05/02/2022 5:30 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
Studio 101 (PNLL) Rick Warner Real Estate (PNLL) Monday 05/02/2022 5:30 PM Carter Field Majors Field
Zarcos Electrical (PNLL) Ray's Deli (PNLL) Monday 05/02/2022 5:30 PM Carter Field Minors Field
Vicci Moto (PNLL) Beels Soper LLP (PNLL) Tuesday 05/03/2022 5:30 PM Carter Field Minors Field
Rick Warner Real Estate (PNLL) Ray's Deli (PNLL) Thursday 05/05/2022 5:30 PM Carter Field Minors Field
Vicci Moto (PNLL) Breen Wealth Mgmt. (PNLL) Saturday 05/07/2022 9:00 AM Carter Field Minors Field
La Azteca Zarcos Electrical (PNLL) Saturday 05/07/2022 4:00 PM Carter Field Minors Field
Athletic Edge La Azteca Monday 05/09/2022 5:30 PM McDowell Park McDowell Field
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